

o

SLP(C)No. 14048 OF 2003
ITEM No.30,40

Court No. 2

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14048/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2003 in CMWP 23281/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ALLAHABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SABIA KHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With I.A.No.1-2 in & SLP(C)...CC 11076-11077/2003,
SLP(C)No.14298/2003,SLP(C)...CC 3622/2004,
SLP(C)...CC3638/2004,SLP(C)No.5700/2004,SLP(C)No.5702/2004,
SLP(C)No.5703/2004,SLP(C)No.5704/2004,SLP(C)No.5705/2004,SLP(C)No.5706/2004

Date : 19/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)/Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.&Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal,Adv.&Mr. Alok Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mridul Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra,Adv.

Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra& Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr.Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after summer vacation. Counter affidavit be filed in the meanwhile.

SLP(C)...3622/2004

Issue notice.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

