

P
C.A.No. 4351 OF 2004

ITEM No.62

Court No. 1

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4531 of 2004

ALLAHABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SABIA KHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(Prayer for interim relief)

With

C.A. No. 4532/2004 (with prayer for interim relief),
C.A. No. 4402-4403/2004 (with prayer for interim relief and office report),
C.A. No. 4389/2004 (with prayer for interim relief),
C.A. No. 4391/2004 (with prayer for interim relief),
C.A. No. 4392/2004 (with prayer for interim relief),
C.A. No. 4393/2004 (with prayer for interim relief),
C.A. No. 4394/2004 (with prayer for interim relief),
C.A. No. 4397/2004 (with prayer for interim relief),
C.A. No. 4399/2004 (with prayer for interim relief) and
C.A. No. 4401/2004 (with prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FURTHER DIRECTIONS)

Date : 13/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR (NOT PARTICIPATED)
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Deepti R Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh U Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K C Jain, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh U Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panda, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mridul Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. R P Wadhvani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interim order to continue.

Liberty to mention in the month of January, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER